ARCHISHAPE® 2.0 Linear MIDI
Datasheet
Benefits
Slim size
 — Easy fit in different architectural structures
Dedicated optic design
 — Even washing effect
 — Optimized color mixing

DC DMX version-System Diagram
ARCHISHAPE® 2.0 Linear MIDI
Ordering Codes
01/23 V1.2 · Specifications are subject to change without notice. Errors and omission excepted, always make sure to use the most recent release.
WWW.TRAXON-ECUE.COM · ©2023 TRAXON TECHNOLOGIES. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED 9 of 10
Fixture (White ON/OFF)
Short Text Power Length CCT Beam Angle Material EAN40
ASL MIDI DC 12W 830 15X30 300 CE 12W 300mm 3000K 15° × 30° AM248280055 4062172019378
ASL MIDI DC 12W 840 15X30 300 CE 12W 300mm 4000K 15° × 30° AM248290055 4062172019392
ASL MIDI DC 36W 830 15X30 1000 CE 36W 1000mm 3000K 15° × 30° AM248260055 4062172019330
ASL MIDI DC 36W 840 15X30 1000 CE 36W 1000mm 4000K 15° × 30° AM248270055 4062172019354
ASL MIDI DC 12W 830 36D 300 CE 12W 300mm 3000K 36° AM248240055 4062172019279
ASL MIDI DC 12W 840 36D 300 CE 12W 300mm 4000K 36° AM248250055 4062172019309
ASL MIDI DC 36W 830 36D 1000 CE 36W 1000mm 3000K 36° AM248220055 4062172019231
ASL MIDI DC 36W 840 36D 1000 CE 36W 1000mm 4000K 36° AM248230055 4062172019255
Fixture (White DMX)
Short Text Power Length CCT Beam Angle Material EAN40
ASL MIDI DC 36W 830 36D D1 1000 CE 36W 1000mm 3000K 36° AM315230055 4062172072823
ASL MIDI DC 36W 840 36D D1 1000 CE 36W 1000mm 4000K 36° AM315240055 4062172072847
ASL MIDI DC 18W 830 36D D1 500 CE 18W 500mm 3000K 36° AM315270055 4062172072946
ASL MIDI DC 18W 840 36D D1 500 CE 18W 500mm 4000K 36° AM315310055 4062172072922
ASL MIDI DC 12W 830 36D D1 300 CE 12W 300mm 3000K 36° AM315360055 4062172072960
ASL MIDI DC 12W 840 36D D1 300 CE 12W 300mm 4000K 36° AM315380055 4062172073004
ASL MIDI DC 36W 830 15X30 D1 1000 CE 36W 1000mm 3000K 15° × 30° AM315410055 4062172073066
ASL MIDI DC 36W 840 15X30 D1 1000 CE 36W 1000mm 4000K 15° × 30° AM315440055 4062172073103
ASL MIDI DC 18W 830 15X30 D1 500 CE 18W 500mm 3000K 15° × 30° AM315480055 4062172073165
ASL MIDI DC 18W 840 15X30 D1 500 CE 18W 500mm 4000K 15° × 30° AM315500055 4062172073189
ASL MIDI DC 12W 830 15X30 D1 300 CE 12W 300mm 3000K 15° × 30° AM315510055 4062172073202
ASL MIDI DC 12W 840 15X30 D1 300 CE 12W 300mm 4000K 15° × 30° AM315520055 4062172073448
Fixture (RGB/RGBW DMX)
Short Text Power Length CCT Beam Angle Material EAN40
ASL MIDI DC 36W RGB 36D D1 1000 CE 36W 1000mm RGB 36° AM315530055 4062172073486
ASL MIDI DC 18W RGB 36D D1 500 CE 18W 500mm RGB 36° AM315540055 4062172073509
ASL MIDI DC 12W RGB 36D D1 330 CE 12W 330mm RGB 36° AM315550055 4062172073622
ASL MIDI DC 36W RGB 10X55 D1 1000 CE 36W 1000mm RGB 10° x 55° AM315560055 4062172073523
ASL MIDI DC 36W RGBW40 20X30 D1 1000 CE 36W 1000mm RGBW40 20° x 30° AM315570055 4062172073547
ASL MIDI DC 18W RGB 10X55 D1 500 CE 18W 500mm RGB 10° x 55° AM315580055 4062172073561
ASL MIDI DC 17W RGBW40 20X30 D1 500 CE 17W 500mm RGBW40 20° x 30° AM315590055 4062172073585
ASL MIDI DC 12W RGB 10X55 D1 330 CE 12W 330mm RGB 10° x 55° AM315600055 4062172073646
ASL MIDI DC 12W RGBW40 20X30 D1 300 CE 12W 300mm RGBW40 20° x 30° AM315610055 4062172073608
ARCHISHAPE® 2.0 Linear MIDI
Ordering Codes
Accessories
Short Text Material EAN40
ASL 2-pin DC Interconnection CAB 1000 CE AM251600055 4062172024693
ASL 2-pin DC Power Starter Cable 2000 CE AM331500055 4062172084888
ASL 2-pin DC Interconnection CAB 1000 CE AM251600055 4062172024693
ASL 2/3-pin Connector Socket End Cap CE AM259050055 4062172026673
ASL 5-pin Interconnection T-CAB AM296180055 4062172057660
ASL 5PINS Connectors 4 data Cable 150mm AM296190055 4062172057677
ASL DC 5-pin Connector Socket End Cap AM296200055 4062172057684
ASL DC24V 5-pin Starter Cable 2m AM296210055 4062172057691
ASL 5-pin Interconnection Cable 1m AM296220055 4062172057707
Note: Other power, length, CCT or beam angle options are made to order.